DELI FOOD

Anda burger

Shami Kebab, Omelette, Chutney,
Red Onions, Imli Sauce, Any x1 Hot Drink

Omelette burger

Cheese Slice

Chapal kebab burger

Chapal Kebab, Lettuce, Red Onions,
Mint sauce, Ketchup, Cheese slice

Chicken fillet burger

Chic en fillet, Lettuce & Mayo
Served with Chips

Chilli sauce, yellow mustard sauce, white
onions, shredded cheese

Chips
Masala Chips
Sweet Chilli Chips

Served with Onions & Peppers

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£6.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Served with Salad & Mint - Chilli - Mayo

Chicken Tikka on Naan

Peri Peri Chicken on Naan

Honey Chilli Chicken on Naan

Itallian Chicken on Naan
Chinese Chicken on Naan
Veg Tikka on Naan

Seekh Kabab on Naan

Portion of 2 Kebalbs

Chapal Kabab on Naan

Portion of 2 Kebalbs

ROLLS

Kebab Roll in Paratha

Red onions, Mint sauce

Veg Roll in Paratha

Veg Tikka, Chilli sauce, Imli sauce
Red onions

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£4.50

£4.50

Served All Day

Pick a Filling

Cheese & Tomato
Tuna & Cheese
Chicken Tikka

Peri Peri Chicken
Honey Chilli Chicken

Pick 3 Sauses

House Sauce
Algerian Sauce
Garlic Mayo
Mint Sauce

Itallian Chicken
Chinese Chicken
BBQ Chicken
Veg Toppings
Veg Tikka

Chilli Sauce
Normal Mayo
Kectup
Salad Cream

Add
Chips
£1.50



Ps e

Served 2 People

A Wrap, Toastie OR Panini Masala
Chips OR Sweet Chilli Chips
Chicken OR Veg Pasta

£12.00

Served 2 People

Jacket Potato with 2 fillings

Chicken OR Veg Pasta
Any Toastie

£12.00

Served 2 People

Anda Burger OR Chapal Kebab
Burger Samosa Chaat - Meat OR
Veg Masala Chips

£12.00

Served 2 People

Vegetable Tikka Burger
Vegetable Samosa Chaat
Spicy Chips OR Sweet Chilli Chips

£12.00

Served 2 People

Choose any 2 from our Specials
Menu Chicken Pasta OR Samosa
Chaat (meat or veg)

£15.00

Served All Day

Fish Finger & Chips (3) £5.00

Served with Caprisun / Fruit Shoot

Chicken Nuggets & Chips (3) £5.00

Served with Caprisun / Fruit Shoot



